CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO IDIOMAS

Aho 2013
Fechas facturacion y pagos

ENERO
FEBRERO
MARZO
ABRIL
MAYO
JUNIO
JULIO
AGOSTO
SEPTIEMBRE
OCTUBRE
NOVIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE

22-23-24 Enero
22-25-26 Febrero
20-21-22 Marzo
22-23-24 Abril
22-23-24 Mayo
25-26-27 Junio
23-24-25 Julio
23-26-27 Agosto
24-25-26 Septiembre
23-24-25 Octubre
22-26-27 Noviembre
20-23-26 Diciembre

04/02/2013
05/03/2013
05/04/2013
03/05/2013
05/06/2013
05/07/2013
05/08/2013
05/09/2013
04/10/2013
05/11/2013
05/12/2013
06/01/2014

PRESENTACION
22 FACTURACION

Hasta el 13/02/2013
Hasta el 12/03/2013
Hasta el 12/04/2013
Hasta el 13/05/2013
Hasta el 12/06/2013
Hasta el 12/07/2013
Hasta el 12/08/2013
Hasta el 12/09/2013
Hasta el 11/10/2013
Hasta el 12/11/2013
Hasta el 12/12/2013
Hasta el 10/01/2014

22 PAGO

HONORARIOS

19/02/2013
19/03/2013
19/04/2013
17/05/2013
19/06/2013
19/07/2013
16/08/2013
19/09/2013
18/10/2013
19/11/2013
19/12/2013
17/01/2014

PEDIDO ANTICIPO

Hasta 13/02/2013
Hasta 12/03/2013
Hasta 12/04/2013
Hasta 13/05/2013
Hasta 12/06/2013
Hasta 12/07/2013
Hasta 12/08/2013
Hasta 12/09/2013
Hasta 11/10/2013
Hasta 12/11/2013
Hasta 12/12/2013
Hasta 10/01/2014




